Canadiana
Decorative Hardware Catalog 2nd Edition
At Berenson, we are your
first choice for hardware.
Since 1957, we have been
an industry leader bringing
exciting and innovative
products to market.

and bold, yet sophisticated
Black and Matte Black.
Part Number Guide
Finishes can be
identified throughout
this catalog in each
part number.
 1256-1VB
	 Part#		  Finish Code
		  Material
GRAPHITE
CODE: GPH
Featured: Acrtic Collection in Black
See pages 10-15
8
ACADIA  |  Brushed Nickel • Venetian Bronze • Brushed Satin Nickel
14
13
1510
8
18
9
7
12
6
2
1
11
5
3
16
17
4
Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia Base Tap
1 Brushed Satin Nickel Pull 96mm 256B.BSN 4-1/2 3/8 1-7/32 8-32
2 Brushed Satin Nickel Pull 128mm 256A.BSN 5-31/32 3/9 1-7/32 8-32
3 Brushed Satin Nickel Pull 96mm 270A.BSN 4-1/2 7/16 1-3/32 8-32
4 Brushed Satin Nickel Pull 128mm 84612.BSN 5-13/16 7/16 1-5/32 8-32
5 Venetian Bronze Pull 128mm 84612.VB 5-13/16 7/16 1-5/32 8-32
6 Brushed Satin Nickel Pull 96mm 604.BSN 4-1/16 9/16 1-7/32 8-32
7 Brushed Satin Nickel Pull 96mm 1696.BSN 4-5/32 15/32 1-3/16 8-32
8 Brushed Satin Nickel Pull 96mm 1796.BSN 5-3/8 5/8 7/8 8-32
9 Brushed Satin Nickel Pull 128mm 16128.BSN 5-5/16 15/32 1-3/16 8-32
10 Brushed Satin Nickel Pull 128mm 17128.BSN 6-3/4 5/8 1 8-32
11 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm 2719-1SC 5-1/4 9/16 1-5/32 8-32
12 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm 0446-25B 5-1/2 5/16 1 8-32
13 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm 83096-1BN 6-1/8 7/16 1-1/4 8-32
14 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm 83128-1BN 7-3/4 15/32 1-1/4 8-32
15 Brushed Satin Nickel Knob 2001.BSN 1 5/32 1-1/4 7/8 8-32
16 Venetian Bronze Knob 2001.VB 1 5/32 1-1/4 7/8 8-32
17 Brushed Satin Nickel Knob 1528.BSN 1-3/32 1-3/32 19/32 8-32
18 Brushed Satin Nickel Knob 1530.BSN 1-3/16 1-3/32 21/32 8-32
10
ARCTIC  |  Brushed Nickel
1
11
9
7
4
10
8
3
5
2
6
Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia Base Tap
1 Brushed Nickel Pull 76mm 24076-217 5-7/16 1/2 1-1/4 8-32
2 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm 24096-217 6-1/4 1/2 1-1/4 8-32
3 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm 24128-217 7-1/2 1/2 1-1/4 8-32
4 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm 24160-217 8-3/4 1/2 1-1/4 8-32
5 Brushed Nickel Pull 192mm 24192-217 10 1/2 1-1/4 8-32